
MBB C 1500 L

THE EFFICIENT AND 
FUNCTIONALLY   
TAIL LIFT
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PALFINGER Tail Lifts GmbH
Fockestraße 53
27777 Ganderkesee
Deutschland
www.palfinger.com

MBB C 1500 L
a (mm) Q (kg)

600 1500
720 1250
900 1000
1200 750
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Platform type depth (mm) width (mm) weight (kg)    
1550 2500 390
1700 2500 398
1825 2500 404
1950 2500 410
2050 2500 415
2200 2500 423
1509 2500 528
1809 2500 568
2109 2500 608

Lifting arms (in mm) 700 800 900
1256 1409 1546
906 922 998
728 811 894
515 571 627
665 721 777
529 572 625
710 801 886
860 951 1036
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Applications shown in the leaflet do not always correspond to the standard specifications. Design and specification are subject to change without prior notice. Country specific regulations must be 
considered for the tail lift installation. Dimensions may vary. Subject to technical changes, errors and translation mistakes.


